2020-2021 Youth group Calendar

Fall Semester

ALL CLASSES ARE AFTER SCHOOL UNTIL 5:15PM - CORPUS CHRISTI CENTER
Wednesday September 30" — Grades 1-5

Wednesday October 7" — Grades 6-8

Wednesday October 14" — Grades 1-5

Wednesday October 215t — Grades 6-8

Wednesday October 28" — Grades 1-5

Wednesday November 41" — Grades 6-8

Wednesday November 11t — Grades 1-5

Wednesday November 18" — Grades 6-8 SPECIAL SPIRITUS RETREAT
Wednesday November 25" — NO CLASSES

Wednesday December 2" — Grades 6-8

Wednesday December 9" — Grades 1-5

Wednesday December 16" — Grades 6-8

***% Second semester is yet to be determined in the hopes that we can have class
every week ****

If at any time, it is determined that we can have class every week, we will go back
to doing that and ALL families will be notified ASAP.



